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UCR Code Description

13B

210

220

220
220

23F

26A

26A

290

290
290

520

520

90F

90F

999

999
999
999
999

CYBERBULLYING
SIMPLE ASSAULT
CYBERBULLYING

EXTORTION

BREAKING OR ENTERING (M)
BREAKING OR ENTERING (M)

BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

LARCENY-FELONY
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR

OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES

INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY
INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY

POSSESS WEAPON ON SCHOOL PROPERTY

VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION ¢

ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY

ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY

Date of Report

4/12/24
4/13/24
4/17/24

4/12/24

4/20/24
4/20/24

4/18/24

4/2/24
4/10/24

4/23/24

4/16/24
4/20/24

4/11/24

4/6/24

4/1/24
4/3/24
4/4/24
4/11/24
4/12/24

202402878

202402908

202403052
Total:

202402861
Total:

202403140
202403159
Total:

202403087
Total:

202402616
202402798
Total:

202403227
Total:

202403015
202403140
Total:

202402829
Total:

202402709
Total:

202402594
202402627
202402647
202402848
202402865
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- [ ]
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Weddington

4/2024

™ incident 10
999 HIT & RUN - LEAVE SCENE 4/12/24 202402868
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 4/15/24 202402976
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 4/15/24 202402979
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 4/16/24 202403024
999 INVESTIGATION 4/16/24 202403029
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 4/17/24 202403036
999 ANIMAL CALL 4/17/24 202403039
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 4/19/24 202403107
999 ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY 4/19/24 202403118
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 4/23/24 202403231
999 INVESTIGATION 4/24/24 202403249
999 ANIMAL CALL 4/27/24 202403340
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 4/29/24 202403393
Total: 18

Monthly Crime Total 32
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